

NAGAR PANCHAYAT REVELGANJ

BILL OF QUANTITY

Name Of Work- Construction Of PCC Road From The House Of Harender Manjhi To Railway Dhala In Ward No- 15 At Nagar Panchayat Revelganj, Saran.

Sr. No.	Item of Work	Unit	Qty.	Rate	Amount
1	Construction of granular sub-base by providing close graded Material conforming to specifications, mixing in a mechanical mix plant at OMC, carriage of mixed material by tippers to work site, for all leads & lifts, spreading in uniform layers of specified thickness with motor grader on prepared surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per specifications and directions of Engineer-in-Charge. With material conforming to Grade-III (size range 26.5 mm to 0.075 mm) having CBR Value-20	M ³	33.702	1239.40	41770.00
2	Cement concrete 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size) in pavements, laid to required slope and camber in panels as required including consolidation finishing and tamping complete.	M ³	139.740	4649.00	649651.00
3	Centering & shuttering including strutting propping etc and removal of from for (5.14.1) foundations, footings,bases Columns.	M ²	68.00	211.10	14355.00
				=	705776.00
				Add GST 5.36 % =	37830.00
				A=	743606.00
4	Providing Carriage Of Material				
	Coarse Sand	M ³	62.184	938.90	58385.00
	Stone Chips	M ³	124.3686	2287.10	284443.00
	Difference cost of Cement	M ³	44.720	373.10	-16685.00
	G.S.B	M ³	43.139	1839.28	79344.00
				=	405487.00
				Add GST 5.36 % =	21734.00
				Total =	427221.00
5	Add cost for information board and photography	each	1	5000.00	5000.00
6	Add royalty for coarse sand inclusive of GST 18%	M ³	62.1840	88.50	5503.00
				B=	437724.00
7	Seigniorage charge				
	Coarse Sand	M ³	62.184	250.80	15596.00
	Stone Chips 10mm	M ³	30.7428	657.91	20226.00
	Stone Chips 20mm	M ³	93.6258	595.36	55741.00
	G.S.B	M ³	43.139	901.46	38888.00
				=	130451.00
				Add GST 18 % =	23481.00
				=	153932.00
				10% of Seigniorage charge(C)=	15393.00
				A+B+C=	1196723.00

Niranjan K
15/04/25

BOQ is Approved for Rs=1196723.00 (Eleven lakh ninety-six thousand seven hundred twenty-three rupees only)

22/04/26
सहायक अभियंता
नगर विकास प्रमंडल-02

22/04/26
कायपालक अभियंता
नगर विकास प्रमंडल-02